
result SPM-famille noirs et prix particulier.xlsx Noirs PG

No Date Compagnie Nom Prénom N1
1 dimanche 26 févr 2012 3LYS LEGALL Yann 2,38
2 dimanche 26 févr 2012 3LYS LOUISON Teddy 3,38
3 dimanche 29 janv 2012 ASNIERES CHEVALIER Thierry 3,40
4 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE VONS Agnès 4,82
5 dimanche 29 janv 2012 ASNIERES POUILLY Franck 5,17
6 dimanche 26 févr 2012 NEUILLY/MARNE GUILLERET Sylvain 5,22
7 dimanche 27 nov 2011 ERMONT HENRY Bernard 5,37
8 dimanche 26 févr 2012 ERMONT CLEMENT Didier 6,45
9 dimanche 26 févr 2012 ERMONT CLEMENT Didier 7,23

10 dimanche 27 nov 2011 ERMONT BLIN Jacques 7,26
11 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES MAREST Suzy 7,28
12 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES BERTIN Pascal 7,43
13 dimanche 25 mars 2012 ASNIERES LECLERQ Jerôme 7,46
14 samedi 25 févr 2012 PONTOISE MULLER Didier 7,84
15 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE VONS Agnès 8,04
16 dimanche 29 janv 2012 ASNIERES CHEVALIER Thierry 8,12
17 dimanche 27 nov 2011 ERMONT HERVAIS Josiane 8,70
18 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE BRULE Michel 8,75
19 dimanche 26 févr 2012 3LYS LOUISON Teddy 9,31
20 dimanche 25 mars 2012 ERMONT LURVOIS Nicolas 9,54
21 dimanche 25 mars 2012 ERMONT LURVOIS Nicolas 9,78
22 lundi 30 janv 2012 NOISY LE SEC MARGUERITE Gérard 10,06
23 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES BERTIN Pascal 10,90
24 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE FLAMENT Michel 11,10
25 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES BERTIN Lucien 11,52
26 dimanche 25 mars 2012 SPM GAUDIN Chantal 11,54
27 samedi 25 févr 2012 DIEUZE RAMBALDI Michel 12,11
28 dimanche 29 janv 2012 VILLE D'AVRAY BERAUD-SUDREAU Denis 12,19
29 dimanche 26 févr 2012 NEUILLY/MARNE GUILLERET Sylvain 12,49
30 dimanche 25 mars 2012 ASNIERES LECLERQ Jerôme 12,71
31 dimanche 25 mars 2012 PONTOISE DARRAS Ludovic 12,87
32 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE FLAMENT Michel 13,35
33 dimanche 25 mars 2012 PONTOISE DARRAS Ludovic 13,50
34 dimanche 29 janv 2012 ASNIERES BERSON Chantal 13,62
35 dimanche 26 févr 2012 MARLY-VILLE MORAT Christian 13,72
36 dimanche 29 janv 2012 SURESNES BELISAIRE Michel 14,32
37 dimanche 29 janv 2012 VILLE D'AVRAY BERAUD-SUDREAU Denis 14,70
38 lundi 30 janv 2012 VILLEPARISIS FOUCHER Serge 15,05
39 lundi 30 janv 2012 NOISY LE SEC MARGUERITE Gérard 15,35
40 samedi 25 févr 2012 ASNIERES COSTAS Valério 15,49
41 samedi 25 févr 2012 SURESNES MAREST Michel 15,73
42 dimanche 29 janv 2012 SURESNES BELISAIRE Michel 15,86
43 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES BRICARD Marie-France 15,90
44 dimanche 29 janv 2012 ASNIERES BERSON Chantal 15,93
45 samedi 25 févr 2012 ASNIERES COSTAS Valério 16,46
46 dimanche 30 oct 2011 SURESNES BRICARD Marie-France 16,49
47 lundi 28 nov 2011 SPM LEMPEREUR Alain 17,80
48 samedi 29 oct 2011 SPM ALBERT Yves 18,44
49 samedi 29 oct 2011 3LYS MARTEL Nicolas 18,52



result SPM-famille noirs et prix particulier.xlsx ClassementPrixParticulier (2)

Compagnie Nom Prénom Catég. Catfam G Arc H P N
Acien Dame Arc Classique
ASNIERES KOSMALA Christine VF ancien F CL 39 84 4
SPM GAUDIN Chantal VF ancien F CL 21 40 1
LA CHAPELLE PAGNOUX Chantal VF ancien F CL 17 41 0
SPM ARQUE Marie-Pascale SVF ancien F CL 14 20 0
ASNIERES KOSMALA Christine VF ancien F CL 33 50 0
SPM GAUDIN Chantal SVF ancien F CL 20 30 0
Sénior Dame Arc Classique
LA CHAPELLE GARNIER Marie-Agnès SF senior F CL 26 38 0
Ancien Homme Arc Nu
ERMONT HUTINET Marc SVH ancien H AC 15 19 0
Ancien Homme Arc Classique
ERMONT HENRY Bernard VH ancien H CL 40 71 0
NOISY LE SEC MARGUERITE Gérard SVH ancien H CL 39 78 0
DIEUZE RAMBALDI Michel SVH ancien H CL 37 65 1
SPM DUDONNEY Jean-Louis SVH ancien H CL 36 61 0
PONTOISE MULLER Didier VH ancien H CL 35 63 2
CONFLANS BAILLER-GEON Lionel VH ancien H CL 34 59 0
SPM LEMPEREUR Alain SVH ancien H CL 26 47 1
SPM SAVARY Jean-Michel VH ancien H CL 17 30 0
Jeune Homme Arc Classique
3LYS LEGALL Yann CH Jeune H CL 34 60 1
Sénior Homme Arc Classique
ASNIERES COSTAS Valério SH senior H CL 40 83 2
3LYS MARTEL Nicolas SH senior H CL 38 81 1
SPM IZRI Kader SH senior H CL 37 65 0
SURESNES BELISAIRE Michel SH senior H CL 35 65 2
SPM CARLIN Laurent SH senior H CL 34 52 0
PONTOISE DARRAS Ludovic SH senior H CL 32 52 0
3LYS BIZET Alain SH senior H CL 30 61 0
ASNIERES PETROQUE Laurent SH senior H CL 26 39 0
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result SPM-famille noirs et prix particulier.xlsx ClassementPrixParticulier (2)

Compagnie Nom Prénom Catég. catfam genre Arc H P N
Ancien Dame Arc à poulie
ASNIERES BERSON Chantal VF ancien F CO 40 89 5
SURESNES BRICARD Marie-France VF ancien F CO 38 78 4
SURESNES MAREST Suzy SVF ancien F CO 38 71 0
ERMONT HERVAIS Josiane SVF ancien F CO 36 79 2
Sénior Dame  Arc à poulie
MARLY-VILLE WONS Agnès SF senior F CO 40 95 4
ERMONT FUSI Caroline SF senior F CO 40 90 3
Ancien Homme Arc à poulie
NEUILLY/MARNE GUILLERET Sylvain SVH ancien H CO 40 93 5
VILLE D'AVRAY BERAUD-SUDREAU Denis SVH ancien H CO 40 88 2
ASNIERES PETIT Georges SVH ancien H CO 39 86 0
ERMONT BLIN Jacques SVH ancien H CO 39 83 1
MARLY-VILLE MORAT Christian VH ancien H CO 38 76 3
SURESNES MAREST Michel SVH ancien H CO 38 71 1
MARLY-VILLE BRULE Michel SVH ancien H CO 37 80 3
SURESNES BERTIN Lucien SVH ancien H CO 32 61 1
SPM ALBERT Yves SVH ancien H CO 32 58 1
Sénior Homme  Arc à poulie
ERMONT LURVOIS Nicolas SH senior H CO 40 110 5
ERMONT CLEMENT Didier SH senior H CO 40 103 6
ASNIERES LECLERQ Jerôme SH senior H CO 40 100 4
ASNIERES CHEVALIER Thierry SH senior H CO 40 96 2
SURESNES BERTIN Pascal SH senior H CO 40 95 3
3LYS LOUISON Teddy SH senior H CO 40 94 5
ASNIERES POUILLY Franck SH senior H CO 40 84 1
MARLY-VILLE FLAMENT Michel SH senior H CO 32 68 4
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result SPM-famille noirs et prix particulier.xlsx ClassementPrixParticulier (2)

Compagnie Nom Prénom Catég. catfam Genre Arc H P N
Ancien Dame Arc Droit
CONFLANS LE FEVRE Béatrice VF ancien F AD 5 7 0
3LYS BIZET Dominique VF ancien F AD 4 7 0
Sénior Dame  Arc Droit
PONTOISE NOGUEIRA Bernadette SF senior F AD 12 19 0
Ancien Homme Arc Droit
SPM BENAZERAF Jean-Michel VH ancien H AD 28 35 1
CONFLANS CHABIN Didier VH ancien H AD 17 26 0
ERMONT OBERT Patrick SVH ancien H AD 16 26 0
VILLEPARISIS FOUCHER Serge SVH ancien H AD 15 22 1
LA CHAPELLE NONCLERC Franck VH ancien H AD 12 19 0
CONFLANS VIOLO Charles SVH ancien H AD 12 15 0
ERMONT QUERRY Daniel VH ancien H AD 10 16 0
MARLY-VILLE VERNIER Christian VH ancien H AD 9 14 0
ERMONT OECONOMOS Jean-Marc VH ancien H AD 7 12 0
Sénior Homme  Arc Droit
SPM LOPES David SH senior H AD 13 23 0
VILLECRESNES HERAUD Stephane SH senior H AD 12 21 1
CONFLANS PACHECO Antonio SH senior H AD 7 10 0
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